
District Last Name First Name Member # Date of Horse Name Jackpot 1 Jackpot 2 Jackpot 3 Jackpot 4 Jackpot 5 Jackpot 6

Qualified Horses in YELLOW Jackpot Dates in Red are "Out of Province Jackpots"

1 Adam Georgia 2026-1478 24-Jan Cats & Crows (Caddy)

Rockin Honey Bar (Crusher)

Royal Jay Bar (Maverick)

7 Albert Shada Jo 2026-1185 02-Dec Doublestwistnwhiskey (Glamour) 23-Nov 10-Jan 08-Feb

2 Allemand Ilainna 2026-1469 24-Jan Easily A Pistol (Rev)

Montana Easy Doc (Moe)

6 Andersen Rylea 2026-1419 31-Dec Whisk 25-Oct 23-Nov 16-Jul 28-Aug 08-Feb

10 Armstrong Belle 2026-1460 16-Jan Cartel's Lil Bro (Brother) 18-Jan 01-Feb 15-Feb

Bella 01-Feb

9 Armstrong Jewels 2026-1098 31-Aug Domino

Wee Man

10 Arneson Macklyn 2026-1379 31-Dec Heart Of A Legend (Ali)

Cotton Eyed JJ 21-Nov 21-Nov 01-Dec 01-Dec

5 Auchstaetter Madison 2026-1113 02-Nov Fancy 18-Jan 01-Feb 15-Feb 04-Jan

1 Aylward Audrey 2026-1285 20-Dec Lucky Sonofa Nuggett (Dewey)

1 Aylward Shayla 2026-1284 20-Dec KC Frenchmans Fling (French Toast)

Tea

Nickers 30-Jul 27-Aug

1 Bartel Kaylin 2026-1063 02-Nov BDB Macs Gal Missy (Missy) 04-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 13-Sep 14-Sep

Warrior 04-Aug 30-Jul

1 Bartel Mesa 2026-1124 02-Nov Bindi 04-Aug 30-Jul 23-Jul 13-Sep 14-Sep

4 Beblow Jacelyn 2026-1543 06-Mar Puddy Smart Cat (Belle)

1 Berdan Jade 2026-1023 02-Nov Saga 30-Aug 31-Aug

7 Berg Maddyn 2026-1133 03-Nov Nick 

Apache

7 Blanchette Briar 2026-1017 22-Aug Chic 

Kude

Draggin

2 Breton Mishala 2026-1407 31-Dec Snippy Little Sienna 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 03-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

4 Brock Mecca 2026-1188 03-Dec Sassy 05-Sep 05-Sep

9 Brown Hudson 2026-1135 03-Nov Pretty 11-Nov

7 Burzinski Atleigh 2026-1095 24-Oct

2 Busse Boston 2026-1264 16-Dec Socks 27-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep 17-Sep

Gunner 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 02-Nov 06-Dec 07-Feb

Moon 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 02-Nov 15-Nov 06-Dec

Blue 18-Aug 01-Sep 03-Sep 17-Sep 01-Oct 02-Nov

Maverick 06-Dec 07-Feb 07-Mar



2 Caragata Conlee 2026-1368 30-Dec Nic 27-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

Boons Sweet Te (Dolly) 07-Mar

1 Carter Adelita 2026-1507 21-Feb Spade

1 Carter Madison 2026-1506 21-Feb

4 Casavant Ava 2026-1025 31-Aug Moola Alabama (Cash) 01-Sep

7 Chapman Jenna 2026-1521 05-Mar Pippy Long Stylin (Pippy)

Stylin Lil Lena (Alice)

2 Chappel Klancee 2026-1524 05-Mar

2 Chatlain Brooklyn 2026-1013 23-Jul Willow 17-Sep

Jesse 01-Oct

2 Christianson Brielle 2026-1390 31-Dec Quinn 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 27-Sep

Barrit 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 27-Sep

Buck

Laura

10 Cochran Bria 2026-1424 31-Dec Peppers Majorsnook (Major) 03-Oct 03-Oct

BF Hagans Jewels (Indy) 08-Nov 08-Nov 15-Nov 18-Jan 01-Feb 04-Jan

Hezinnittowinnit (Woody)

Doc Tiviaok (Annie)

Flash N Shake (Vegas)

10 Cochran Celeste 2026-1425 31-Dec Sid 08-Nov 08-Nov

Peppers Snook Major (Marshall) 03-Oct 03-Oct 18-Jan 01-Feb 14-Feb 14-Feb

4 Coderre Abby 2026-1549 15-Mar Ima Kool Pepper (Penny)

Monashees Secret (J'Aime)

1 Corey Dallas 2026-1002 18-Jul Buttons 01-Jul 30-Aug 30-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug

Bows 13-Sep 14-Sep

1 Cowan Kaylee 2026-1436 31-Dec Whiskey 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul 15-Nov

1 Cowan Kensie 2026-1435 31-Dec Oaks Sugar Time (Sugar) 15-Nov

Driftn Cash Rocket (Chase) 30-Jul 20-Aug

10 Cranch Chloe 2026-1353 30-Dec Peptos Lil Goldie (Luna)

Yogi 30-Aug 31-Aug

4 Cromarty Cole 2026-1224 13-Dec Polly 17-Jan

2 Cruthers Sophie 2026-1001 16-Jul Royal Fast Frenchman (Roy)

7 Cunningham Brooklyn 2026-1166 02-Nov Passum Dashing Jet (Wheeler)

July Shines (July)

NPH Hickory Kid 

2 Dean Bristol 2026-1288 20-Dec JT Docsuperacer (Stretch) 27-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep

2 Dean Lennox 2026-1289 20-Dec

7 Dehr Chloe 2026-1155 16-Nov Heza Natural (Catfish) 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

CJC Winnin Hold (Kumho) 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

1 Dixon Charity 2026-1055 05-Oct Jinx Juan Two (Laddy) 06-Oct

Diamond Peppy Jinx (Cisco)



Eddies Boon (Buster)

Jinxs Fancy Deal (Milly)

1 Doig Mackenzie 2026-1173 02-Dec CI Fabulous Jewel (Jewels) 16-Jul 20-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul 06-Sep 15-Nov

Phoenix 16-Jul 23-Jul 18-Jul

DF A Secret Dash (Macho)

8 Duncan Jemma 2026-1551 15-Mar BC Sugar Drift (Drifty)

2 Ebner Mandi 2026-1158 14-Nov Rio 15-Nov 15-Nov 06-Dec 06-Dec 17-Jan 07-Feb

10 Ewen Kendra 2026-1262 16-Dec Famous Ritzy (Sage) 10-Jan 10-Jan

Dazzles Time (Racer)

Glory N Fames Encore (Hattrick) 10-Jan 10-Jan 18-Jan

1 Ferguson Brenna 2026-1446 09-Jan River 17-Jan 07-Feb

10 Fisher Sarah 2026-1008 04-Aug KR Johnny's Timer (Gunpowder) 30-Jul 30-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

CE Runnin For Corona (CeCe) 30-Aug 31-Aug

1 Flahr Heatley 2026-1119 02-Nov Wilsons Gold Spirit (Spirit) 02-Sep 14-Sep

Eyed Blow You Away (Lil' Wayne) 30-Jul

1 Flahr Sawyer 2026-1121 02-Nov Bugged Cash (Bugsy) 20-Aug 27-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep 06-Sep

Molson 30-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 13-Sep 14-Sep 06-Sep

1 Folk Holli 2026-1227 13-Dec Piper 06-Dec 17-Jan 07-Feb 07-Mar

Dream 06-Aug

Frenchman's Vision (Perry) 06-Aug 04-Aug 30-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug 23-Jul

Run Jeanne Run (Gene) 08-Nov

Oakey Dokey 99 (Adonis) 06-Aug 04-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

2 Fossum Katie 2026-1280 20-Dec Maze 30-Aug 30-Aug 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep

Sweets 30-Aug 30-Aug 27-Aug 27-Aug 13-Sep

2 Fossum Tilly 2026-1281 20-Dec Chex Out My Chix (Nic)

10 Fyfe Jaiden 2026-1196 06-Dec Velvet Sugar (Sully)

Jeans 30-Aug 31-Aug 01-Feb 15-Feb

Isle Travel Tuf (Tuff) 30-Aug 31-Aug

Mya

10 Fyfe Rebecca 2026-1197 06-Dec Duchas Perfect Image (Duchas)

PK Mia Toffee Twist (Mia) 30-Aug 31-Aug 01-Feb

Badgers Velvet Sugar (Sully) 30-Aug 31-Aug 15-Feb

10 Gaertner Chloe 2026-1561 15-Mar Dante

Thanksforasking (Blossom)

Berrys Little Tupper (Berry)

2 Getz Kyra 2026-1266 16-Dec Witts Pine Snipper (Buddy) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug

Jewel By Nite (Flynn) 18-Aug 15-Nov 17-Jan 07-Feb 07-Mar 03-Jan

Lola 27-Aug 27-Aug 15-Nov 15-Nov

4 Gilbertson Ella 2026-1054 05-Oct Blackjack 25-Sep 25-Sep

Romeo's Chocolate Sox (Romeo)

2 Greenwood Avery 2026-1397 31-Dec Teddy Rae (Smooth) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 03-Sep 13-Sep



10 Griffith Tyler 2026-1550 15-Mar Caspen

1 Guraluick Aislyn 2026-1137 08-Nov Whisper

Lunas Jet Crime (Crime)

5 Halladay Jordyn 2026-1211 09-Dec Artful Jester (George) 04-Aug 16-Jul 21-Aug 21-Aug 27-Sep 08-Nov

7 Hanson Alexis 2026-1514 27-Feb Cats Annie On Fire (Annie)

10 Haroldson Ellie 2026-1005 04-Aug Streaking Mocha (Mocha) 30-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug 18-Jan 01-Feb 15-Feb

Star

7 Harper Brylee 2026-1035 07-Sep Maximus 25-Oct 10-Jan 07-Feb

Dice 25-Oct 10-Jan 07-Feb

Sage 25-Oct 10-Jan 07-Feb

7 Harper Paislee 2026-1034 07-Sep Brown Ribbon Del (Dice)

1 Hauberg Cheyanne 2026-1046 05-Oct Blanche 06-Oct

2 Hebert Kimberly 2026-1438 31-Dec Remington 31-Jul 03-Sep 17-Sep 01-Oct 10-Nov

5 Herman Keira 2026-1295 20-Dec Two Eyed Spook (Jellybean) 06-Aug 16-Jul 23-Jul 08-Nov 07-Feb 07-Mar

Bean 06-Aug 16-Jul 23-Jul 08-Nov 07-Feb 07-Mar

Merlin 07-Mar

7 Hoffman Paige 2026-1079 19-Oct Kidd Drys Best (Rocky) 25-Oct 23-Nov 10-Jan 08-Feb

2 Horn Shayne 2026-1317 28-Dec Charge N Up Crackin (Biscuit) 27-Aug 18-Aug 03-Sep 13-Sep 17-Sep 27-Sep

Macey

Crackin Out Lena

Nu Special Image

Ava 27-Aug 18-Aug 03-Sep 13-Sep 17-Sep 27-Sep

10 Hrebeniuk Kenzie 2026-1245 13-Dec Buckaroos Delight (Ace) 17-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

1 Hubick Addy 2026-1244 13-Dec SBCC Royal Red Etta (Indigo) 06-Aug 04-Aug 30-Jul 30-Jul 16-Jul 29-Aug

1 Hupaelo Brinley 2026-1544 06-Mar George

2 Johnson Abigail 2026-1248 13-Dec Blackie Chan

1 Johnson Briar 2026-1082 20-Oct Pepcid Playin  Olena (Pepsi) 06-Dec 17-Jan 07-Feb 07-Mar

2 Jorgensen Maisy 2026-1313 24-Dec Jiving Jazzy Duwap (Jazz) 01-Sep 17-Sep 27-Sep

Global Ruler (Caesar) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 03-Sep 13-Sep

4 Kambeitz Scarletta 2026-1452 16-Jan Socks 17-Jan

Harley

2 Kapeller Allee 2026-1342 30-Dec This Guy Can Streak

Frenchie Big Bucks

Streakin Dust

Roper 26-Aug 03-Sep 06-Oct 09-Sep 02-Nov 06-Dec

Annie

Giddy Up 26-Aug 03-Sep 06-Oct 09-Sep 02-Nov 06-Dec

Roo 03-Sep

2 Kapeller Bree 2026-1341 30-Dec Buddy 26-Aug 03-Sep 06-Oct 02-Nov 06-Dec 17-Jan

Dixy 03-Sep 09-Sep

4 Kaufmann Korbyn 2026-1359 30-Dec Pats Big Kitty (Redneck)



DC Oleas Dashing Doc (Pickle) 07-Aug 31-Jul

10 Kernlaeguen Kyla 2026-1152 16-Dec Cedarlea Shiny Spook (Boone)

SR Fix N Ta Streak (Switch) 01-Feb

2 Knudsen Austynn 2026-1409 31-Dec Sister Crime (Secret)

Holla Famer (Holla)

Blackie Chan

6 Larsen Talyn 2026-1420 31-Dec Bling 25-Oct 23-Nov 10-Jan 16-Jul 08-Feb

2 Legare Emma 2026-1116 02-Nov Melroni 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 03-Sep 13-Sep

Buck Norris 03-Sep

1 Leibel Hunter 2026-1527 05-Mar Rebel

8 Leonard Madison 2026-1179 02-Dec Hum Me A Bar (Hummer)

Go Blonde Or Go Home (Penny)

Dacs Mr Red Moon (Doug)

8 Leonard Mckenna 2026-1178 02-Dec Ms Zoom (Meradith)

Go Blonde Or Go Home (Penny)

Dacs Mr Red Moon (Doug)

10 Lindholm Mersade 2026-1427 31-Dec Jyp 30-Aug 31-Aug 01-Feb

Blue 27-Sep

10 Lindholm Shyann 2026-1426 31-Dec Levi 30-Aug 31-Aug 01-Feb

Joe 30-Aug 31-Aug 01-Feb

8 Lizee Mersedes 2026-1105 02-Nov Millie 07-Aug 17-Jul 18-Aug 03-Sep 17-Sep 27-Sep

Blue 07-Aug 17-Jul 18-Aug 03-Sep 17-Sep 02-Nov

8 Longley Dillyn 2026-1354 30-Dec Dash On A Voyage (Theo) 07-Aug 31-Jul 17-Jul

First Sun Down (Pippi)

8 Longley Riese 2026-1355 30-Dec SheesaSassySlingshot (Sasha) 07-Aug 31-Jul 17-Jul

First Sun Down (Pippi)

10 Lutz Abby 2026-1193 06-Dec Rosie 25-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug

How E Miss (Zula) 25-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug

1 Macleod Gabi 2026-1464 16-Jan Coco 17-Jan 07-Feb

1 Malinowski Ella-Rae 2026-1164 16-Nov No One Is Cooler Than Cooter (Cooter) 16-Jul 23-Jul 18-Jul

1 Manz JC 2026-1048 05-Oct WH Blue Max Storm (Jessy)

Lacy

2 Martens Maci 2026-1144 08-Nov Sweetiebelle 27-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 06-Dec 17-Jan

Kate 27-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 06-Dec 17-Jan

1 Martin Jude 2026-1477 24-Jan I Spy Alotta Fame (Spy) 07-Mar

Calamity Jane's A Firen (Calamity) 07-Mar

8 Maxam Jemma 2026-1488 07-Feb Money Muncher (Money)

5 McDermit Taylen 2026-1323 29-Dec Jest A Summer Moon 04-Aug 30-Jul 08-Nov 06-Dec 17-Jan 07-Feb

4 McEwen Adella 2026-1195 06-Dec Beau 21-Aug 21-Aug 06-Sep 06-Sep

1 McGraw Morgan 2026-1192 03-Dec Malcolm 23-Nov 10-Jan 08-Feb

1 Michalko Kenzie 2026-1489 07-Feb Breeze



King Disco Nellie (Disco)

2 Moellenbeck Maelle 2026-1441 31-Dec So Very Precious (Ivy) 07-Aug 07-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 27-Aug 23-Jul

Reuben 07-Aug 07-Aug

Miss Bikini (Remi)

2 Moen Shaye Lynn 2026-1304 23-Dec Streakin Major Bully (Maverick) 27-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep 02-Nov 03-Jan

Sully

Styx

1 Mohr Sunnee 2026-1340 30-Dec Aintseenhollywoody ET (Hot Sauce) 06-Aug 30-Jul

1 Moore Tatum 2026-1308 23-Dec Joe Salin For Years (Nash) 19-Jul 15-Nov

Gooses Pretty Calla (Calla) 19-Jul

5 Mountenay Carly 2026-1346 30-Dec Tiny Dawg 06-Aug

10 Mutimer Kayla 2026-1310 24-Dec Tango

Dexter

Scorch 18-Jan 15-Feb 04-Jan

8 Myren Brianna 2026-1062 05-Oct Pickle 17-Jul

8 Myren Mackenzie 2026-1061 05-Oct JXL Flyin Cash (Cash) 17-Jul

2 Nelson Lily 2026-1127 02-Nov Nic N Tuf (Nic) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 03-Sep 15-Sep

Dirty 02-Nov 15-Nov 15-Nov

10 Neurauter Ashlyn 2026-1142 08-Nov Smart Boom & Boon 18-Jan 01-Feb 15-Feb 04-Jan

10 Neurauter Brianna 2026-1141 08-Nov Rosie 18-Jan 01-Feb 15-Feb 04-Jan

9 Nichol Bailey 2026-1043 11-Sep Willow 03-Sep 17-Sep

1 Nixon Arowyn 2026-1466 16-Jan Leptichs Rexinic (Rennick)

Lemons A Talent (Lemonade) 07-Mar

Sammies Missy Teacat (Molly)

2 Paquin Summer 2026-1365 30-Dec Miss Kilo Peppy (Missy) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

10 Patenaude Elle 2026-1392 31-Dec Lyla 25-Aug 25-Aug 14-Feb 14-Feb

6 Pevach Devyn 2026-1384 31-Dec Golden Grace Alert (Gracie) 16-Jul

SRS Seeking Sunday (Seeker) 30-Aug 31-Aug 16-Jul

4 Poissant Cadence 2026-1320 28-Dec BDB Captain CeJay (CJ)

Sticky Boots (Boots) 24-Sep 06-Dec 07-Mar

I Love Lucy Big Time (Lucy) 24-Sep 06-Dec 07-Mar

1 Rattai Peighton 2026-1364 30-Dec Flip

Teddy 04-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul

Trylystreakincarona (Truly)

1 Riou Josie 2026-1492 07-Feb Patrick

Reed

5 Sabine Emma 2026-1462 16-Jan Cross Bar Angela (Susan) 17-Jan 07-Mar

SR Boot Scootin Guy (Hank)

10 Salmond Jorja 2026-1241 13-Dec SRS Zoom On Virtue (Twix) 30-Aug 31-Aug 27-Sep 27-Sep

SRS Wavinlikeroyalty (Wink) 26-Aug 26-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 27-Sep 27-Sep

Solanos Paradise



SRS Peppy San Virtue

SRS Chase N Virtue (Scootalou)

Maverick 28-Sep 28-Sep

2 Salter Lexi 2026-1261 16-Dec Misty

2 Sanford Katie 2026-1282 20-Dec Cowboy 15-Sep 17-Sep

1 Sauer Karlee 2026-1220 13-Dec Dually's Freedom (Steve) 30-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul

MM Major's Blackburn (Pete) 06-Aug 04-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

Sonita's Little Kitty (Lainey) 06-Aug 04-Aug 30-Jul 16-Jul 30-Aug 31-Aug

Sonitacat (Tic)

5 Sauer Skylar 2026-1396 31-Dec Mickey

Duke 21-Aug 21-Aug 06-Sep 06-Sep 27-Sep 24-Sep

Blondie

4 Shauf Taylor 2026-1333 29-Dec Lil Sargent Jac (Sarge) 04-Aug 21-Aug 23-Jul

Pepcids Golden Quinn (Pep)

DF Secret Bully (Magic) 16-Jul

TJs Frosted Sparkle (Sparkle)

JD First Sun Down (Darrel) 21-Aug

JD Dash By The Sun (Jimmy) 24-Sep 06-Dec 17-Jan 07-Feb 07-Mar

2 Spenst Reese 2026-1247 13-Dec Ezzy

All Night Buzz (Buzz) 17-Sep 02-Nov 15-Nov 15-Nov 06-Dec 06-Dec

9 Steinkey Collins 2026-1139 08-Nov Peppy Par Tippy (Kimber)

1 Stettner Hayley 2026-1559 15-Mar Bingos Smart Chic (Bingo)

ZS Eyemonfire (Gretchen)

Rippin For Gold (Potter)

1 Stettner Macey 2026-1560 15-Mar CRR Sonita Chicolena (Piper)

CD First To Fly (Flare)

9 Stokke Chloe 2026-1018 11-Sep Convincing Jewel (Rae) 15-Sep 11-Sep 11-Nov

Fame 101 27-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep 15-Sep 11-Nov

4 Stone Luna 2026-1131 03-Nov Honey Jac N Hollywood (Kizzy)

Solanos Firewater (Flair)

10 Sywenky Ella 2026-1191 03-Dec Smokey 17-Jul 17-Jul

Indy 30-Aug 31-Aug

2 Tacholsky Shalaye 2026-1344 30-Dec Pebbles 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep

2 Taylor Kinley 2026-1516 27-Feb Bucky

JJ

2 Thiessen Kaycee 2026-1393 31-Dec Nixon 10-Nov 15-Nov 15-Nov

Jack 07-Feb

Stevie 07-Mar

7 Trach Leah 2026-1074 19-Oct Chicks Otoe Handcock (Chai) 25-Oct 23-Nov 10-Jan 08-Feb

Choco Doc (Choco) 25-Oct 23-Nov 10-Jan 08-Feb

2 Tschetter Oakley 2026-1321 28-Dec Sugar Badger Nell (Nell)



Basel 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep 27-Sep

DNA Kippios Sugar Bar (Legacy) 03-Sep 17-Sep 01-Oct 02-Nov 10-Nov 15-Nov

4 Valentine Andie 2026-1502 11-Feb You Dun Maid Me Blue (Fendi)

Whiskey

9 Wagner Kacy 2026-1101 02-Nov Milli 11-Nov 15-Feb

2 Walsh Mackenzie 2026-1027 31-Aug My Flame Burns Gold (Roedy) 26-Aug 20-Aug 06-Sep

4 Weichel Jozee 2026-1541 06-Mar BK Poppin Doc (Rush)

Slash

Frenchmans Cuttin Guy (Tex)

1 Wiers Alexis 2026-1459 16-Jan Magic 17-Jan 07-Feb 07-Mar

Docs Super Sonny (Nash)

1 Wilde Charlie 2026-1520 05-Mar

4 Wilgenbusch Cally 2026-1454 16-Jan Fanny

1 Wyatt Avery 2026-1480 24-Jan Cats And Crows (Caddy) 07-Mar

Royal Jay Bat (Maverick)

1 Zakaluzny Nina 2026-1162 16-Nov My Grand Crime (Twix) 15-Nov

Painted Pretty Mercedes 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul

1 Zerr Emma 2026-1057 05-Oct Kingston 16-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug 23-Jul 18-Jul 13-Sep


